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The DCNR Bureau of Recreation and Conservation (BRC) provides grants 
and technical assistance for community projects related to park and recreation 
facilities, trails, rivers, and open space. 

Regional advisors are a first point of contact for technical, funding, and 
partnership-building assistance to advance these types of projects.
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Adriene Smochek
(412) 565-7803
asmochek@pa.gov

Erin Wiley-Moyers
(412) 584-8999
ewiley@pa.gov

Lorne Possinger
(610) 746-5607
lpossinger@pa.gov

Drew Gilchrist
(267) 252-3751
agilchrist@pa.gov

Adam Mattis
(412) 770-3774
amattis@pa.gov

Wes Fahringer
(570) 875-6450 x129
mfahringer@pa.gov

Christine Dettore
(570) 498-7975
cdettore@pa.gov

Lori Yeich
(717) 702-2043
lyeich@pa.gov

Dan Pierce
(717) 702-2077
danipierce@pa.gov

Scan or click this QR 
code to learn more 
about BRC grants 
and programs.


